GÜMRÜK LABORATUVARLARI 2021 YILI İSTATİSTİKLERİ

	Dönem 
	TEMEL KİMYA BİRİMİ
	PETROL BİRİMİ
	GIDA BİRİMİ
	KAĞIT-TEKSTİL BİRİMİ
	METAL BİRİMİ
	TOPLAM
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	NS
	BS
	NS
	BS
	NS
	BS
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	OCAK
	1749
	2939
	891
	1537
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	705
	4020
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	TOPLAM
	1749
	2939
	891
	1537
	484
	847
	480
	747
	355
	705
	4020
	6849



	BS:  Beyanname Sayısı

	NS: Numune Sayısı
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